Position Other Positions Held
Central Services Manager
Central Services Administrator
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec Il
Sheriff Matl Specialist Il
Senior Office Assistant

Sheriff Matl Specialist Il
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec IlI
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec I
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec Il
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec I
Sheriff Matl Specialist Il
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec lI
Sheriff Matl Specialist Il
Sheriff Central Services

Assistant

Sheriff Central Services
Assistant

Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec |

Sheriff Central Services Worker

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services
Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Total Wages

$80,730

$64,676

$62,845

$61,696

$60,603

$54,094

$52,697

$51,564

$49,476

$48,870

$48,836

$47,187

$45,702

$35,309

$35,224

$26,467

$23,204

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,879

$21,952

$34,511

$34,833

$23,417

$29,815

$27,488

$33,246

$36,392

$38,363

$43,089

$42,454

$34,883

$18,197

$18,121

$7,686

$0



Sheriff Central Services Worker

Sheriff Central Services Worker

Sheriff Matl Specialist |

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

Sheriff-Cust-Central
Services

$18,411

$18,253

$8,811

$0

$0

$4,231



