Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Central Services Manager		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$80,730	\$45,879
Central Services Administrator		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$64,676	\$21,952
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec III		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$62,845	\$34,511
Sheriff Matl Specialist III		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$61,696	\$34,833
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$60,603	\$23,417
Sheriff Matl Specialist III		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$54,094	\$29,815
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec III		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$52,697	\$27,488
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$51,564	\$33,246
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$49,476	\$36,392
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$48,870	\$38,363
Sheriff Matl Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$48,836	\$43,089
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$47,187	\$42,454
Sheriff Matl Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$45,702	\$34,883
Sheriff Central Services Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$35,309	\$18,197
Sheriff Central Services Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$35,224	\$18,121
Sheriff Inmate Labor Spec I		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$26,467	\$7,686
Sheriff Central Services Worker		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$23,204	\$0

Sheriff Central Services Worker	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$18,411	\$0
Sheriff Central Services Worker	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$18,253	\$0
Sheriff Matl Specialist I	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Cust-Central Services	\$8,811	\$4,231